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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Chris Schmidt schmidtcc@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 6800 Old Collamer Rd, Suite 3 East Syracuse NY 13057 315-436-9488

2 Laura Corbett lcorbett@wendelcompanies.com Wendel 375 Essjay Rd, Suite 200 Williamsville NY 14221 716-688-0766

3 Laurel Schulze Laurel.Schulze@mrbgroup.com MRB Group 145 Culver Rd, Suite 160 Rochester NY 14620 585-381-9250 585-381-1008

4 Jessica Stevens stevensj@hunt-eas.com Hunt Engineers, Architects & Surveyors
Airport Corporate Park, 100 Hunt 

Center
Horseheads NY 14845 607-358-1119 607-358-1800

5 Brenda Gray bgray@bartonandloguidice.com Barton & Loguidice, D.P.C. 443 Electronics Parkway Liverpool NY 13088 315-457-5200 315-451-0052

6 Ethan Smith tecsmithinc@outlook.com TEC Smith 236 Enez Drive Depew NY 14059 716-462-0382

7 Michael Quinn michael.quinn@ghd.com GHD 285 Delaware Ave, Suite 500 Buffalo NY 14202 716-856-2142

8 Dean Wittke dwittke@imsinfo.com Integrated Marketing Systems 945 Hornblend St San Diego CA 92109 858-490-8800

9 Barbara Kieffer barbara.kieffer@arcadis.com Arcadis 110 West Fayette St, Suite 300 Syracuse NY 13202 315-671-9269

10 Audra Amcneill@chacompanies.com CHA 3 Winners Way Albany NY 12205 518-453-4500

11 Sirekha dodge16@imsinfo.com Integrated Marketing Systems 945 Hornblend St, Suite G San Diego CA 92109 858-490-8800 888-467-3151

12 Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 800-746-9554

13 Jeffrey Hinman jhinman@bryantpc.com Bryant Associates, P.C.
108 West Jefferson Street, Suite 

400
Syracuse NY 13202 315-382-6712

14 Mary Lawhon lawhonm@erdmananthony.com Erdman Anthony 8608 Main St Buffalo NY 14221 716-631-1241 716-631-1276

15 Vicki Koch vicki.koch@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics 300 American Metro Blvd
Hamilton 
Township

NJ 08619 607-898-2053

16 Jaime Davidson jdavidson@jmdavidsoneng.com JM Davidson Engineering 525 Wheatfield Street, Suite 20
North 

Tonawanda
NY 14120 716-912-1423

17 J Barnes contact@envirobidnet.com Envriobid 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33954 888-88-0900

18 Brian Whittaker Brian.whittaker@obg.com OBG - A part of Ramboll 101 First St Utica NY 13501 315-956-6955
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Time:  12:00 P.M.
Bid Date:  Monday, April 29, 2019

Project Name:  RFP CSO Engineering Study
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Time:  

Project Name:  RFP CSO Engineering Study

Bid Date:  
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